Size

8x8

8x12
8x 16
10x12
10 x 16
10x 20
12 x 12
12x 16
12 x 20
16 x 16
16 x 20
20x 20

Size
8x12
8 x 16
10x12
10x 16
10x 20
12x12
12x 16
12 x 20
16 x 16
16 x 20
20x 20

NOTE:

STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES

Basic
Package
Pine Siding
$805.05
$1,022.28
$1,245.38
$1,237.69
$1,473.34
$1,752.76
$1,335.61
$1,588.68
$1,831.72
$1,886.01
$2,317.30
$2,753.07

Front Porch
Package
Pine Siding
$2,362.95
$2,715.93
$2,591.98
$2,928.18
$3,239.74
$2,848.54
$3,198.91
$3,538.07
$3,798.42
$4,135.69
$4,759.58

Basic
Package
Vinyl Siding
$1,811.90
$2,115.82
$2,489.94
$2,341.16
$2,673.51
$3,030.83
$2,557.39
$2,915.53
$3,203.59
$3,346.33
$3,846.55
$4,313.52

Front Porch
Package
Vinyl Siding
$2,741.91
$3,166.77
$3,048.64
$3,395.26
$3,760.00
$3,324.73
$3,638.85
$4,017.93
$4,270.76
$4,689.90
$5,344.37

Premium Basic

Package Package
Pine Siding Treated T111
$1,449.81 $1,254.04
$1,696.82 $1,522.84
$1,962.02 $1,804.30
$1,888.62 $1,742.74
$2,163.41 $2,086.55
$2,432.41 $2,389.47
$2,086.24 $1,975.21
$2,386.08 $2,362.63
$2,649.30 $2,683.42
$2,792.73 $2,790.00
$3,179.12 $3,209.62
$3,597.94 $3,708.73
Front Porch  Side Porch

Package Package
Barn Style Barn Style
$2,567.43 -
$2,834.14 -
$3,101.54 -
$2,844.83 -
$3,098.11 $2,928.80
$3,440.05 $3,269.93

Material lists are available at the sales counter.

Basic
Package
Barn Style

$1,641.09
$1,905.70
$2,216.11
$1,843.55
$2,151.93
$2,515.69

Slant Roof
Package
Pine Siding

$2,653.33
$3,039.82
$2,890.60
$3,264.58

3/24/2025

BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

Basic
Package
Metal
$819.17
$996.49
$1,163.51
$1,097.55
$1,278.04
$1,668.33
$1,251.20
$1,478.59
$1,701.53
$1,777.87
$2,060.21



