BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES

	Basic	Basic	Premium	Basic	Basic	Basic
	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package
Size	Pine Siding	Vinyl Siding	Pine Siding	Treated T111	Barn Style	Metal
8 x 8	\$805.05	\$1,811.90	\$1,449.81	\$1,254.04	-	\$819.17
8 x 12	\$1,022.28	\$2,115.82	\$1,696.82	\$1,522.84	-	\$996.49
8 x 16	\$1,245.38	\$2,489.94	\$1,962.02	\$1,804.30	-	\$1,163.51
10 x 12	\$1,237.69	\$2,341.16	\$1,888.62	\$1,742.74	\$1,641.09	\$1,097.55
10 x 16	\$1,473.34	\$2,673.51	\$2,163.41	\$2,086.55	\$1,905.70	\$1,278.04
10 x 20	\$1,752.76	\$3,030.83	\$2,432.41	\$2,389.47	\$2,216.11	\$1,668.33
12 x 12	\$1,335.61	\$2,557.39	\$2,086.24	\$1,975.21	\$1,843.55	\$1,251.20
12 x 16	\$1,588.68	\$2,915.53	\$2,386.08	\$2,362.63	\$2,151.93	\$1,478.59
12 x 20	\$1,831.72	\$3,203.59	\$2,649.30	\$2,683.42	\$2,515.69	\$1,701.53
16 x 16	\$1,886.01	\$3,346.33	\$2,792.73	\$2,790.00	-	\$1,777.87
16 x 20	\$2,317.30	\$3,846.55	\$3,179.12	\$3,209.62	-	\$2,060.21
20 x 20	\$2,753.07	\$4,313.52	\$3,597.94	\$3,708.73	-	-
	Front Porch	Front Porch	Front Porch	Side Porch	Slant Roof	
	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	
Size	Pine Siding	Vinyl Siding	Barn Style	Barn Style	Pine Siding	
8 x 12	\$2,362.95	\$2,741.91	-	-	-	
8 x 16	\$2,715.93	\$3,166.77	-	-	-	
10 x 12	\$2,591.98	\$3,048.64	\$2,567.43	-	-	
10 x 16	\$2,928.18	\$3,395.26	\$2,834.14	-	\$2,653.33	
10 x 20	\$3,239.74	\$3,760.00	\$3,101.54	-	\$3,039.82	
12 x 12	\$2,848.54	\$3,324.73	\$2,844.83	-	-	
12 x 16	\$3,198.91	\$3,638.85	\$3,098.11	\$2,928.80	\$2,890.60	
12 x 20	\$3,538.07	\$4,017.93	\$3,440.05	\$3,269.93	\$3,264.58	
16 x 16	\$3,798.42	\$4,270.76	-	-	-	
16 x 20	\$4,135.69	\$4,689.90	-	-	-	
20 x 20	\$4,759.58	\$5,344.37	-	-	-	
NOTE:	Material lists are available at the sales counter.					

3/24/2025